To:

Page: 2 of 5

2022-07-27 18:11:03 GMT

17183041175

7/27/22, 12:13 PM

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H220002540923)))



H220002540923ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	INTERSTATE	FILINGS	ιις
Account Number	:	1201100008	6	
Phone	:	(718)569-27	03	
Fax Number	:	(718)504-78	90	

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

## 2 ÷ LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN Σd GAINESVILLE FL PROPCO LLC 5 Certificate of Status 0 ÷---, Certified Copy 0 2022 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$25,00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

UL 2 7 2022

Page: 3 of 5	2022-07-27 18:11:03 GMT	17183041175	From: Alexander Englard
(((1122000254092	3))) ARTICLES OF AMEN	DATENT	
	TO		
Al	RTICLES OF ORGAN	IZATION	:
	OF	· ·	i i
GAINESVILLE FL PRC	PCO LLC		
(Name of the I	imited Liability Company as it no (A Florida Linsted Liability Co	w appears on our records.) anpany)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limite			and assigned
Florida document number L2000003470	)9	u on	
This amendment is submitted to amend the	following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new nam</u>	ie of the limited liability com	pany here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with	t the words "Limited Liability Comp	any," the designation "LEC" or th	ie abbreviation "L.L.C.
Enter new principal offices address, if ap	plicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STI	<u>(EET ADDRESS)</u>		
	·	<b>10</b> 11 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 1	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF FI			
B. If amending the registered agent a registered agent and/or the new registered		ress on our records, <u>ente</u>	er the name of the new
register en agent and/or the new registere			
Name of New Registered Agent:			<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:			NECR
New Registerer Andreas.		Enter Florida street address	AP AP
		, Florida	SEE 27 PR
	Cin		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if chang	ing Registered Agent:		ີ ພີ

To:

FLOR I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing-Registered Agent: Signature of New Registered Agent

PH 3:

,	•	7-27 18:11:03 GMT 000254092 3))}	17183041175	From: Alexander Englard
	(((1)22) g the Managers or Authorized Memb Member being added or removed fr	er on our records, enter the ti	itle, name, and add	Iress of each Manager or
MGR = V AMBR = A	lanager Authorized Member			
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address		Type of Action
AMBR	FL SNF Propco Holdings II LLC	980 Sylvan	Ave	🖻 Add
		Englewood C	liffs, NJ 07	
MGRM	HYMAN, SIMCHA	980 Sylvan	Ave	Q Add
		Englewood C	liffs, NJ 07	632 E Remove
				🗆 Add
				С Кеточе
				C Remove
<u></u>				🗆 Add
		<u> </u>		C Remove
				Add
				Remove

To:

<b>1</b> .	Page:5 of 5	2022-07-27 18:11:03 GMT	17183041175	From: Alexander Englard
D. If amer	iding any other inform	(((H22000254092 3))) ation, euter change(s) here: <i>(Atlach ad</i>	ditional sheets, if necessary.j	
	······			
	•			
(The effect		not be prior to date of receipt or filed date and can	(optional) not be more than 90 days after	
	his document is filed by the F )7/26	lorida Department of State)		
	SIMCHA HY	Signature of a member of authorized represents	tive of a member	
		Typed or printed name of signe	¢	

Τ¢'

Page 3 of 3